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Lunghezza 227,70 Km

Classifica Generale
3.Tappa 04/03/2014 (ZOLA PREDOSA - ZOLA PREDOSA)

FASCIA 1 (ELMT-M1-M2-M3)

0

7.

FEDERATNINE [TALLANA

Cronometristi
J™Bolzano-Bazen

WHH.CROND. BOLTANDIT

Media 40,115 Km/h

Pos No Codice Naz. Concorrente Anno Squadra Tempo Distacco
1 8 A014712 GRAZIA MASSIMILIANO (ta) M1 1982 07D1664 A.S.D. GREEN DEVILS TEAM 5:40'34
2 2 141010577 TOUNSI MAHER (1a) ELM 1995 14D1262 TEAM CALCAGNI 5:40'34 0
3 50 U3032748 AMERIGHI FABRIZIO (a) M1 1982 ASD BORELLO CYCLING TEA 5:41'07 33
4 35 984506R SISTARELLI SIRIO (7a) M2 1977 09P0585 G.C. MELANIA 5:41'10 36
5 43 725921K SACCOMANNI ENRICO (1a) M3 1972 06C0231 POL.CRAL VIGILI FUOCO GE 5:43'02 2'28
6 3 7113112 DI LEONARDO PAOLO (a) M1 1983 14D1262 TEAM CALCAGNI 5:43'07 2'33
7 33 800580B CELANI EMIDIO (1) M2 1976 09P0585 G.C. MELANIA 5:43'27 2'53
8 49 792929X ULLIANA DAVIS (ta) ELM 1987 03R2590 TEAM RUDY PROJECT PEDA 5:46'16 5'42
9 38 980472W MINIELLO STEFANO (ta) M3 1971 09P0585 G.C. MELANIA 5:46'23 5'49
10 26 U3041740 CECCAROSSI ANDREA (7a) M2 1978 ASD TEAM KYKLOS ABRUZZ 5:47'38 7'04
11 47 ES32035 GNUNI ALEXEY (stRr) M3 1974 RUSSIA 5:49'28 8'54
12 5 797769K SOLINA SALVATORE (a) M3 1971 14D1262 TEAM CALCAGNI 5:49'30 8'56
13 32 A027945 CHIOMINTO EMANUELE (1a) M1 1981 09P0585 G.C. MELANIA 5:50'59 10'25
14 14 140759510 MAGNANI ANDREA (i1a) M2 1977 ASD COOPERATORI 5:51'41 11'07
15 37 945921Q CASTELLUCCI ROCCO (1a) M3 1970 09P0585 G.C. MELANIA 5:51'54 11'20
16 12 140759742 FRIGGERI ANDREA (7a) ELM 1990 ASD COOPERATORI 5:52'40 12'06
17 27 140947658 DI GIUSEPPE ANDREA (i1a) M2 1977 ASD TEAM KYKLOS ABRUZZ! 5:52'48 12'14
18 6 140093428 QUARANTA AMBROGIO (a) M3 1970 14D1262 TEAM CALCAGNI 5:53'56 1322
19 23 140912920 DINI NICOLA (a) ELM 1986 ASD SPEEDY BIKE 5:54'26 13'52
20 18 140850305 FRACASSETTI RICCARDO (ta) M1 1983 ASD GRUPPO CICLISTICO Z( 5:54'26 13'62
21 13 130874037 ORRINI PIETRO (a) ELM 1986 ASD COOPERATORI 5:54'31 13'57
22 28 140947665 DI PANFILO LUCA (1) M2 1979 ASD TEAM KYKLOS ABRUZZ 5:56'02 15'28
23 1 802859C ELETTRICO TOMMASO (7a) ELM 1987 14D1262 TEAM CALCAGNI 5:56'25 15'51
24 21 DEIDDA GIACOMO (a) ELM 1991 ASD MTB PISCINA IRGAS 3C 5:57'26 16'52
25 36 A033492 SAMMASSIMO MORIS (a) M2 1976 09P0585 G.C. MELANIA 5:57'43 17'09
26 25 140867680 MALANDRA VALERIO (1a) ELM 1985 ASD TEAM KYKLOS ABRUZZ 5:58'28 17'54
27 42 844860A CAIONE RAFFAELE (ta) M2 1977 06C0231 POL.CRAL VIGILI FUOCO GE 5:58'40 18'06
28 29 U3031617 PRETI MARCO (a) M2 1977 ASD XIl MORELLI 5:58'44 18'10
29 7 A012009 BRIGHETTI EMANUELE (7a) M1 1980 07P1778 A.S.D. BUNNY HOP CYCLING 6:00'04 19'30
30 31 130856031 TOGNETTI LORENZO (7a) M2 1976 CLUB CICLI MALINI 6:05'48 25'14
31 22 COCCO GIANFRANCO (a) M2 1979 ASD MTB PISCINA IRGAS 3C 6:10'31 29'57
32 30 368303 FIORUCCI PAOLO (a) M2 1979 BARTOLINI ASSOCIAZIONE ¢ 6:12'53 32'19
33 11 5616 BERGAMINI THOMAS (i1a) M3 1971 ASD BOLOGNA OVEST CYCL 6:13'49 3315
34 44 A020856 GIOVANNONI STEFANO (7a) M3 1970 06C0231 POL.CRAL VIGILI FUOCO GE 6:13'51 3317
35 202 141010574 CHIRIATTI FRANCESCO (ta) M1 83 14D1262 TEAM CALCAGNI 6:14'09 33'35
36 9 704976E FEDERICI ANTONIO (s M2 1979 10R0262 A.S.D.S.MARIA DEGLI ANGEL 6:15'03 34'29
37 19 U3000362 GUIDI GIANENRICO (a) M3 1971 ASD | BRIC ALESSANDRIA 6:44'07 1:03'33
D.S.Cronometraggio
Sergio Conte
Lunghezza 227,70 Km FASCIA 2 (M4-M5-M6-M7-M8) Media 40,065 Km/h
Pos No Codice Naz. Concorrente Anno Squadra Tempo Distacco
1 244 U3033511 NICOLETTI STEFANO (ra) M4 1967 MAX TEAM 5:41'00
2 220 U3037379 BASILI VALTER (ta) M5 1964 G.C. SANTARCANGIOLESE 5:49'29 8'29
3 245 U3033495 SUARDI MASSIMO (i7a) M4 1965 MAX TEAM 5:54'04 13'04
4 241 661075E NUCCIARELLI MAURO (1a) M4 1967 09P0585 G.C. MELANIA 5:54'04 13'04
5 203 141010570 IACONISI MAURIZIO (ta) M4 1967 14D1262 TEAM CALCAGNI 5:56'02 15'02
6 238 140947657 MELE RENZO (1a) M4 1969 ASD TEAM KYKLOS ABRUZZ 5:57'23 16'23
7 21 140759509 FORNACIARI FAUSTO (a) M5 1960 ASD COOPERATORI 5:57'26 16'26
8 248 U3033450 LIPPARINI GIULIANO (7a) M7 1952 MAX TEAM 5:57'26 16'26
9 228 AM24566 GENOVESI LUIGI (1a) M5 1960 ASD PORTALANDIA 5:57'26 16'26
10 237 140827559 GOVONI DIEGO (ta) M4 1968 ASD TEAM GOVONI G.M. 5:58'36 17'36
11 217 140120381 GALEOTTI MANUELE (1a) M4 1969 ASD G.Z. TEAM YOUNG WILL 5:59'55 18'55
12 257 U3033388 SERRI DAVIDE (i1a) M4 1968 TREE TEAM 5:59'55 18'55
13 224 140850443 BUSSOLI PAOLO (a) M5 1961 ASD ONLYOFF DUE RUOTE 5:59'55 18'55
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140759511
140865552

140759732
140722809
130961596
131041547
140865572
AM24558
140722811
U3033464
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AM24559
140952556
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AM24561
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797859E

Lunghezza 227,70 Km

Classifica Generale
3.Tappa 04/03/2014 (ZOLA PREDOSA - ZOLA PREDOSA)

PE' PAOLO (1a)
CARITATEVOLI FAUSTO (a)
CECCARONI MARIO (ta)

DE LIMA DIAS IVO (sTRr)
CIPOLLI MARCO (a)
CAVICCHI GABRIELE (a)
FRIGIERI GUIDO (ra)
SCOMAZZON LUCA (1a)
NAPPINI ANDREA (a)
TIEZZI CARLO (7a)
DOMENICALI FAUSTO (ta)
FIORANI ALESSANDRO (i7a)
COMASTRI LOREDANO (ta)
BELFORTE DINO (1a)

DE LUCA GIUSEPPE (1)
SANETTI FEDERICO (71a)
CALCAGNI CARLO (1)
CESARONI MAURO (1a)
BONAMENTE EZIO (a)
GIANNUZO DONATO (1a)

M7
M4
M6
M4
M4
M4
M4
M5
M4
M5
M4
M5
M7
M4
M4
M6

MC4
M7
M7
M7

1950
1969
1959
1969
1966
1969
1969
1963
1965
1962
1965
1961
1950
1968
1967
1957 11P1293
1968 14D1262
1952
1954 10R0262
1952 14D1262

FASCIA 3 (FEMMINILE)

ASD COOPERATORI

ASD RIST. PIZZ. NUOVO PAR
G.C. SANTARCANGIOLESE
SEITA MATERAIS ELECTRIC(
ASD COOPERATORI

ASD G.Z. TEAM YOUNG WILL
CLUB CICLI MALINI

CLUB CICLI MALINI

ASD RIST. PIZZ. NUOVO PAR
ASD PORTALANDIA

ASD G.Z. TEAM YOUNG WILL
MAX TEAM

ASD RIST. PIZZ. NUOVO PAR
ASD PORTALANDIA
GRUPPO DONDI

VETRALLA

TEAM CALCAGNI

ASD PORTALANDIA
A.S.D.S.MARIA DEGLI ANGEL
TEAM CALCAGNI

D.S.Cronometraggio

Sergio Conte
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AINIHE ITRLAKA

If!mnnm!iristi

J™Bolzano-Bazen
B CROND.BOLFANDIT
2/2
5:59'59 18'59
6:04'21 23'21
6:05'17 24'17
6:08'17 2717
6:08'17 2717
6:08'17 2717
6:14'17 3317
6:14'17 3317
6:14'17 3317
6:14'17 3317
6:14'28 3328
6:14'29 33'29
6:14'32 33'32
6:14'32 33'32
6:22'20 41'20
6:23'29 42'29
6:23'59 42'59
6:36'10 55'10
6:41'26 1:00'26
6:52'28 1:11'28

Media 36,637 Km/h

Pos No Codice Naz. Concorrente Anno Squadra Tempo Distacco
1 253 725843V LOMBARDO ILARIA (7a) W2 1970 06C0231 POL.CRAL VIGILI FUOCO GE 6:12'54
2 252 ES32034 CHUGUNKOVA EKATERINA (sTr) W1 1982 06C0231 POL.CRAL VIGILI FUOCO GE 6:22'44 9'50
3 254 A016094 COLETTI CRISTINA (1a) W2 1969 06C0231 POL.CRAL VIGILI FUOCO GE 6:22'46 9'62
D.S.Cronometraggio
Sergio Conte
04/03/2014
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